
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

2 

2 

3 

3 

Class 

EP 

FP 

T4 

GTL 

T4 

EP 

FP 

FP 

FP 

HP 

FP 

GTL 

HP 

HP 

T4 

No. 

95 

89 

56 

9 

24 

79 

154 

57 

150 

63 

35 

78 

06 

90 

76 

Naam 

John Hainsworth 

Charlie Campbell 

Felix Borodaty 

James Gregorius 

Ken Lendrum 

Don Girven 

David Colbey 

Joseph Boruch 

Tom Burdge 

Brian Downey 

George (Spike) Behning 

Roger Welling 

Joe Camilleri 

Tom Broring 

Thomas Aquilante 

Best Tm 

1:38.210 

1:41.423 

1:44.953 

1:45.283 

1:45.637 

1:46.282 

1:49.415 

1:49.949 

1:51.351 

1:52.816 

1:54.011 

1:54.027 

1:56.149 

1:56.721 

2:03.277 

Hometown 

Vineland NJ 

Corry PA 

Hallandale FL 

Lakeville NY 

Queensbury NY 

Scottsville NY 

Utica NY 

East Harwich MA 

Hillsborough NJ 

Bluemont VA 

Vienna VA 

New Milford PA 

Toronto ON 

Derwood MD 

PHOENIXVILLE PA 

Reg 

SJR 

MHR 

FLA 

FLR 

NER 

FLR 

GLN 

NER 

NNJ 

WDC 

NNJ 

WNY 

WDC 

PHL 

Member_ID 

402791 

285427 

387302 

434917 

340183 

88646 

443269 

262853_1 

186383 

106815 

201245 

128810 

88249 

228991 

21104_1 

Make/Model 

Mazda RX-7 Convertible 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota 86 

Mazda RX7 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda RX3 

Acura Integra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 510 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 200sx 

Volkswagen Scirocco 

Volkswagen Rabbit 

Chevrolet camaro 

Sponsor 

Turf Trade/Max-Attack/Hoosier/Carbotech 

Campbell Brothers Racing/Jesse Prather Mtrspts/ Hoosier/Carbotech Brakes 

Livonia Redemption Center 

Like Father Like Son Racing 

Annie 

Hoosier/ Mazda Motorsports/ 

Mazda Motorsports / Hoosier 

Nissan/Hoosier/Dragon's Lair 

Blue Car Design  Hoosier 

TAR   TOM AQUILANTE RACING 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/20/2023 1:22:51 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meyer 

Race Director: Kathy McLeod 

Chief Steward: Don Yeske 

SOM Chair: Dick Patullo 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

2023 Freedom Major [23-M-59455] 

G3: E/F/HP,GTL,STL,T4 

Qual 2 

Qualifying (13:00 Time) started at 11:31:47 

Pocono - N/S Combined 2.250 miles 

5/20/2023 11:35 

2023 Joe DeLuca and Linda Gronlund Freedom Major

Group 3 Qualifying 2   Official
Posted: 12:45pm


